

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Civil Appeal No.6296/2001

BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUDARSH AWASTHI

Respondent (s)

(For direction/clarification/modification of Court order dated 10.09.2001)

Date : 28/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Rai, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Laksh Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

List after three weeks in view of the illness of the counsel for the respondent

.SP1

Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL)@@

AA

COURT MASTER@@

A AAA

AAAAAAAAAAAA

@@

A